
Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper Class Score Fin Tim CREW From

1 9940 Better Than Ballet 1:20:39 145 55:37:00 G McNee Heron 1 11:20:39 K NcNee NSW

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper Class Score Fin Tim From

1 180035 Plum Crazy 1:03:42 113 56:22:00 S Gilbert Laser 1 11:03:42 Qld

2 196893 Amazons 1:15:07 116 1:04:45 B O'Neil LaserRadial 2 11:15:07 Qld

3 177787 1:15:59 116 1:05:30 S Dougherty LaserRadial 3 11:15:59 QLD

4 152863 1:19:11 116 1:08:16 M Whiteman LaserRadial 4 11:19:11 Qld

DNS 185403 Slippery When Wet 113 M Jeavons Laser 6 NSW

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper Class Score Fin Tim From

1 214457 Spitfire 58:48:00 113 52:02:00 R Smith Laser 1 10:58:48 Qld

2 211548 Dreadnought 1:01:09 113 54:07:00 P Fell Laser 2 11:01:09 Qld

3 203226 Middle Harbour DNA 1:05:27 113 57:55:00 G Young Laser 3 11:05:27 NSW

4 143425 Nemisis 1:14:19 116 1:04:04 S Pudney LaserRadial 4 11:14:19 Qld

5 179414 Bluey 1:19:16 122 1:04:58 K Yeomans Laser4.7 5 11:19:16 Qld

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper Class Score Fin Tim From CREW

1 625 Hukuna Matata 58:36:00 118.5 49:27:00 P Watson Impulse 1 10:58:36 NSW  

2 2966 Tasar Magic 1:01:36 108 57:02:00 R Buddle Tasar 2 11:01:36 AK  NZ M Woodbridge

3 853 KT3 1:15:06 124 1:00:34 D Ginty Spiral 3 11:15:06 NSW  

DNS 158851 122 T Morgan Laser4.7 5 Qld  

Paradise Point Sailing Club

Division 1  60 - 69 results  Start : 10:00       

Day - 3 

Race 6, Race 7 & SERIES RESULTS

Division 1  50 - 59 results  Start : 10:00       

Division 1  40 - 49 results  Start : 10:00       

Division 1  30 - 39 results  Start : 10:00       

RACE 6   [4/11/2018]       Division 1 - Dinghies (off the beach)



Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper Class Score Fin Tim From

1 205002 Keri Craig 1:12:47 116 1:02:45 P Craig LaserRadial 1 11:12:47 Qld

2 201528 Rusty 1:17:41 122 1:03:40 C Ruston Laser4.7 2 11:17:41 Qld

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper CREW Class Score Fin Tim From

1 625 Hukuna Matata 58:36:00 118.5 49:27:00 P Watson  Impulse 1 10:58:36 NSW

2 214457 Spitfire 58:48:00 113 52:02:00 R Smith  Laser 2 10:58:48 Qld

3 211548 Dreadnought 1:01:09 113 54:07:00 P Fell  Laser 3 11:01:09 Qld

4 9940 Better Than Ballet 1:20:39 145 55:37:00 G McNee K NcNee Heron 4 11:20:39 NSW

5 180035 Plum Crazy 1:03:42 113 56:22:00 S Gilbert  Laser 5 11:03:42 Qld

6 2966 Tasar Magic 1:01:36 108 57:02:00 R Buddle M Woodbridge Tasar 6 11:01:36 AK  NZ

7 203226 Middle Harbour DNA 1:05:27 113 57:55:00 G Young  Laser 7 11:05:27 NSW

8 853 KT3 1:15:06 124 1:00:34 D Ginty  Spiral 8 11:15:06 NSW

9 205002 Keri Craig 1:12:47 116 1:02:45 P Craig  LaserRadial 9 11:12:47 Qld

10 201528 Rusty 1:17:41 122 1:03:40 C Ruston  Laser4.7 10 11:17:41 Qld

11 143425 Nemisis 1:14:19 116 1:04:04 S Pudney  LaserRadial 11 11:14:19 Qld

12 196893 Amazons 1:15:07 116 1:04:45 B O'Neil  LaserRadial 12 11:15:07 Qld

13 179414 Bluey 1:19:16 122 1:04:58 K Yeomans  Laser4.7 13 11:19:16 Qld

14 177787 1:15:59 116 1:05:30 S Dougherty  LaserRadial 14 11:15:59 QLD

15 152863 1:19:11 116 1:08:16 M Whiteman  LaserRadial 15 11:19:11 Qld

DNS 158851 122 T Morgan  Laser4.7 18 Qld

DNS 185403 Slippery When Wet 113 M Jeavons  Laser 18 NSW

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper Class Score Fin Tim CREW From

1 9940 Better Than Ballet 23:15 145 16:02 G McNee Heron 1 12:03:15 K NcNee NSW

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper Class Score Fin Tim From

1 180035 Plum Crazy 17:21 113 15:21 S Gilbert Laser 1 11:57:21 Qld

2 196893 Amazons 18:11 116 15:40 B O'Neil LaserRadial 2 11:58:11 Qld

3 152863 19:03 116 16:25 M Whiteman LaserRadial 3 11:59:03 Qld

4 177787 19:17 116 16:37 S Dougherty LaserRadial 4 11:59:17 QLD

DNS 185403 Slippery When Wet 113 M Jeavons Laser 6 NSW

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper Class Score Fin Tim From

1 211548 Dreadnought 16:39 113 14:44 P Fell Laser 1 11:56:39 Qld

2 214457 Spitfire 16:52 113 14:56 R Smith Laser 2 11:56:52 Qld

3 179414 Bluey 19:04 122 15:38 K Yeomans Laser4.7 3 11:59:04 Qld

4 203226 Middle Harbour DNA 17:43 113 15:41 G Young Laser 4 11:57:43 NSW

5 143425 Nemisis 18:15 116 15:44 S Pudney LaserRadial 5 11:58:15 Qld

Division 1  40 - 49 results  Start : 11:40       

Division 1  30 - 39 results  Start : 11:40       

Division 1  50 - 59 results  Start : 11:40       

Division 1  70 +  results  Start : 10:00       

Mixed Class YS results  Start : 10:00        

RACE 7   [4/11/2018]       Division 1 - Dinghies (off the beach)



Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper Class Score Fin Tim From CREW

1 625 Hukuna Matata 16:40 118.5 14:04 P Watson Impulse 1 11:56:40 NSW  

2 853 KT3 18:50 124 15:11 D Ginty Spiral 2 11:58:50 NSW  

3 2966 Tasar Magic 16:27 108 15:14 R Buddle Tasar 3 11:56:27 AK  NZ M Woodbridge

DNS 158851 122 T Morgan Laser4.7 5 Qld  

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper Class Score Fin Tim From

1 201528 Rusty 19:27 122 15:57 C Ruston Laser4.7 1.5 11:59:27 Qld

1 205002 Keri Craig 18:30 116 15:57 P Craig LaserRadial 1.5 11:58:30 Qld

Place Sail No Boat Name Elapsd YS YS Cor d T Skipper CREW Class Score Fin Tim From

1 625 Hukuna Matata 16:40 118.5 14:04 P Watson  Impulse 1 11:56:40 NSW

2 211548 Dreadnought 16:39 113 14:44 P Fell  Laser 2 11:56:39 Qld

3 214457 Spitfire 16:52 113 14:56 R Smith  Laser 3 11:56:52 Qld

4 853 KT3 18:50 124 15:11 D Ginty  Spiral 4 11:58:50 NSW

5 2966 Tasar Magic 16:27 108 15:14 R Buddle M Woodbridge Tasar 5 11:56:27 AK  NZ

6 180035 Plum Crazy 17:21 113 15:21 S Gilbert  Laser 6 11:57:21 Qld

7 179414 Bluey 19:04 122 15:38 K Yeomans  Laser4.7 7 11:59:04 Qld

8 196893 Amazons 18:11 116 15:40 B O'Neil  LaserRadial 8 11:58:11 Qld

9 203226 Middle Harbour DNA 17:43 113 15:41 G Young  Laser 9 11:57:43 NSW

10 143425 Nemisis 18:15 116 15:44 S Pudney  LaserRadial 10 11:58:15 Qld

11 201528 Rusty 19:27 122 15:57 C Ruston  Laser4.7 11.5 11:59:27 Qld

11 205002 Keri Craig 18:30 116 15:57 P Craig  LaserRadial 11.5 11:58:30 Qld

13 9940 Better Than Ballet 23:15 145 16:02 G McNee K NcNee Heron 13 12:03:15 NSW

14 152863 19:03 116 16:25 M Whiteman  LaserRadial 14 11:59:03 Qld

15 177787 19:17 116 16:37 S Dougherty  LaserRadial 15 11:59:17 QLD

DNS 158851 122 T Morgan  Laser4.7 18 Qld

DNS 185403 Slippery When Wet 113 M Jeavons  Laser 18 NSW

Mixed Class YS results  Start : 11:40        

Division 1  60 - 69 results  Start : 11:40       

Division 1  70 +  results  Start : 11:40       



Place Sail No Boat Name Skipper Sers Score Crew Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 9940 Better Than Ballet G McNee 0 K NcNee EXC EXC EXC EXC EXC EXC EXC

Place Sail No Boat Name Skipper Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 180035 Plum Crazy S Gilbert 7 1 1 1 1    [3.0] 2 1

2 196893 Amazons B O'Neil 10 2 2 2    [3.0] 1 1 2

3 177787 S Dougherty 20 4 3 3 4    [4.0] 3 3

4 152863 M Whiteman 21 3 4 4 2 2     6.0C    [6.0C]

5 185403 Slippery When Wet M Jeavons 30     6.0S     6.0S    [6.0C] 5 5 4 4

Place Sail No Boat Name Skipper Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 214457 Spitfire R Smith 6    [2.0] 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 179414 Bluey K Yeomans 14 3    [5.0] 2 2 3 2 2

2 211548 Dreadnought P Fell 14 1 2 3 3 2 3    [4.0] 

4 143425 Nemisis S Pudney 23    [5.0] 4 4 4 4 4 3

5 203226 Middle Harbour DNA G Young 27 4 3 5 5 5 5    [5.0] 

Place Sail No Boat Name Skipper Sers Score Crew Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 625 Hukuna Matata P Watson 6 1 1 1 1 1 1    [1.0] 

2 853 KT3 D Ginty 12 2    [3.0] 2 2 2 2 2

3 2966 Tasar Magic R Buddle 17 M Woodbridge 3 2 3 3 3    [4.0] 3

4 158851 T Morgan 25     5.0S     5.0S    [5.0C] 4 4 3 4

Place Sail No Boat Name Skipper Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 205002 Keri Craig P Craig 0 EXC EXC EXC EXC EXC EXC EXC

1 201528 Rusty C Ruston 0 EXC EXC EXC EXC EXC EXC EXC

Series Results [40 - 49] for Division 1 up to Race 7 (Drops = 1)

Series Results [50 - 59] for Division 1 up to Race 7 (Drops = 1)

Series Results [60 - 69] for Division 1 up to Race 7 (Drops = 1)

Series Results [70 + ] for Division 1 up to Race 7 

Series Results [30 - 39] for Division 1 up to Race 7 

Division 1 - Dinghies - SERIES RESULTS (medal results)



Place Sail No Boat Name Skipper Crew From Sers Score Race 7 Race 6 Race 5 Race 4 Race 3 Race 2 Race 1

1 625 Hukuna Matata P Watson NSW 6 1 1 1 1 1 1    [1.0] 

2 214457 Spitfire R Smith Qld 12    [3.0] 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 211548 Dreadnought P Fell Qld 21 2 3 5 4 3 4    [9.0] 

4 179414 Bluey K Yeomans Qld 25 7   [13.0] 3 3 6 3 3

5 853 KT3 D Ginty NSW 35.5 4 8 9.5 5 5   [12.0] 4

6 180035 Plum Crazy S Gilbert Qld 39 6 5 7 6   [11.0] 10 5

7 143425 Nemisis S Pudney Qld 47.5 10   [11.0] 8 7 9 6 7.5

7 9940 Better Than Ballet G McNee K NcNee NSW 47.5 13 4 4 8   [14.0] 7.5 11

9 196893 Amazons B O'Neil Qld 48.5 8 12 11   [13.0] 4 7.5 6

10 205002 Keri Craig P Craig Qld 52.5 11.5 9 9.5 10   [12.0] 5 7.5

11 201528 Rusty C Ruston Qld 56   [11.5] 10 6 11 8 11 10

11 203226 Middle Harbour DNA G Young NSW 56 9 7 12 9 10 9   [12.0] 

13 2966 Tasar Magic R Buddle M Woodbridge AK  NZ 65 5 6 14 14 13   [15.0] 13

14 152863 M Whiteman Qld 81 14 15 15 12 7    18.0C   [18.0C]

15 177787 S Dougherty QLD 85 15 14 13 15   [15.0] 14 14

16 158851 T Morgan Qld 97    18.0S    18.0S   [18.0C] 17 16 13 15

17 185403 Slippery When Wet M Jeavons NSW 101    18.0S    18.0S   [18.0C] 16 17 16 16

Series Results [Mixed Class YS] up to Race 7 (Drops = 1)


